
     BP Model Bunker Air Channel consists of piping and Jet-Pulse filter system with adjustable suction opening that is 
suitable for product receiving bunkers of different sizes. 

     When the product is flowed into the system, it filters the dust by drawing from the pipes placed in the bunker. 
Thanks to the automatic and time adjustable bag cleaning valves, the dust caught on the bag surface are cleaned at 
regular intervals.  
     The collected dust is taken from the dust outlet under the Jet-Pulse filter or poured again into the system. 

STANDARD EQUIPMENTS:

-   Aspiration system
-   Time Controlled Filter Cleaning System
-   Polyester Filter Bags
-   Filter Cleaning Valves
-   Automated Cover System

Adjustable Dust 
Suction Piping

Modular Dust 
Suction Piping

Inclined Plated Bolted Connection 
Equipments

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENTS:

-   ATEX equipment for explosive dusts
-   Air Lock
-   Piping System

PRODUCT FEATURES

BUNKER AIR CHANNEL (BP MODEL)

Dusty Air Inlet

Connection Supports

With adjustable dust suction 
openings, it allows suction from 
certain points according to the 
dust density.

It provides ease of assembly owing 
to the concrete connection sup-
ports that can be connected to the 
pipe flange.

Dusty Air Flow Line

Inclined Plates

The light particles in the dusty air 
are directed to the filter bags, whi-
le the heavy particles fall into the 
hopper part.

Inclined top plates to prevent 
product accumulation.
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Air Volume
(m³/h)

Motor
(kW) Number of Bags Bag Length 

(mm)
Bag Diameter 

(mm)

 

A (m)
Bag Thickness 

(mm) B (m)

5.500 2,05,5 2-4

5.500

3,6

5,5 3-5

7.000 7,5 4-6

10.000 11 4-8

18.000 22,5 8-14

35.000 55 14-22

37

67

128
2-3

128

      Technical Specification

Filter Model Aspiration 
Model

DC-BP3705 DC-A5

DC-BP6705	 DC-A5

DC-BP6707	 DC-A7

DC-BP6710	 DC-A11

DC-BP23018	

DC-BP23035	

DC-A22

DC-A55

4.000 2,04

160

2-437

1,6-1,8

2

DC-BP3704	 DC-A4

Filter Area
(m²)

37

37

67

67

67

230

230

* General dimensions.
* Mysilo has the right to change the technical specifications.
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